ROUTE  |SECTION| COUNTY TOTAL {SHEET

SHEETS| NO,
LOHW AVE. & VR
VETERANSERS| % | EFFINGHAM | 28 | 5

STA. TO STA. .

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. _ [ILLINOIS | FED. AID PROJECT

* 04-00101-00-PV
CONTRACT: 95604

Description: TREE REMOVAL (6 to 15 UNITS DIAMETER)

Unit: UNIT DIAMETER

Description: EARTH EXCAVATION Unit: CUBIC YARD
Location Begin End Quantity Cut(CY) | Quantity Fill (CY)
Station | Side | Station [ Side |Subtotal| Cumm. | Subtotal | Cumm.
Blohm Avenue

9+52.50 9+75.00 61.7 61.7 0.0 0.0

9+75.00 10+00.00 56.6 118.3 0.0 0.0

10+00.00 10+52.00 135.3 253.6 1.3 13

10+52.00 10+76.00 60.3 313.9 2.8 4.1

10+76.00 11+00.00 53.3 367.2 4.7 8.8

11+00.00 11+50.00 105.0 472.2 16.9 25.6

11+50.00 12+00.00 93.5 565.7 26.9 52.5

12+00.00 12+50.00 87.3 653.1 31.9 84.3

12+50.00 13+00.00 93.8 746.9 24.2 108.5
13+00.00 13+16.50 36.1 783.0 3.9 112.4
13+16.50 13+30.00 30.3 813.3 2.2 114.6

13+30.00 13+50.00 43.9 857.2 3.7 118.3

13+50.00 13+90.00 94.5 951.7 7.3 125.6

13+90.00 14+00.00 23.0 974.8 2.0 127.6

14+00.00 14+48.00 133.2 1108.0 7.8 135.5
14+48.00 15+00.00 153.9 1261.9 2.4 137.9
15+00.00 15+50.00 151.7 1413.6 0.3 138.1
15+50.00 16+00.00 225.2 1638.7 0.0 138.1
16+00.00 16+25.00 126.3 1765.0 0.0 138.1
16+25.00 16+50.00 110.231| 1875.3 0 138.1

Veterans Dr

100+50.00 101+00.00 342.8 2218.1 30.3 168.4
101+00.00 101+10.00 54.6 2272.7 5.5 173.9
101+10.00 101+40.00 138.8 2411.4 10.9 184.9
101+40.00 101+71.50 124.8 2536.2 3.0 187.8
101+71.50 102+00.00 91.4 2627.6 1.0 188.8
102+00.00 102+10.00 23.8 2651.4 0.7 189.5
102+10.00 102+50.00 85.0 2736.4 24.6 214.1
102+50.00 103+00.00 83.1 2819.5 63.4 277.5
103+00.00 103+50.00 60.1 2879.6 73.8 351.3
103+50.00 103+83.00 36.9 2916.4 42.7 394.0
103+83.00 104+00.00 18.7 2935.1 17.1 411.1
104+00.00 104+17.00 16.2 2951.3 16.9 428.0
104+17.00 104+57.00 33.2 2984.5 19.9 447.9

Location Station Offset Side Quantity (Unit Diameter-)
(FT) Subtotal Cummulative
Blohm Ave
14+95.3 +3.4 LT 10.0 10.0
15+00.8 +5.7 LT 10.0 20.0
15+22.9 +9.7 RT 8.0 28.0
15+73.0 +6.2 RT 6.0 34.0
15+86.4 +3.5 RT 12.0 46.0
16+02.8 +2.9 RT 10.0 56.0
16+15.4 +1.6 RT 10.0 66.0
16+67.6 +4.1 LT 15.0 81.0
16+92.5 +6.5 LT 8.0 89.0
17+23.8 +9. LT 10.0 99.0
Veterans Dr
102+83.4 +21.9 LT 10.0 109.0
Description: TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER) Unit: UNIT DIAMETER
Location Station Offset Side Quantity (Unit Diameter.)
(FT) Subtotal Cummulative
Veterans Dr 101+49.2 +22.2 LT 18.0 18.0
Description: TRENCH BACKFILL Unit: CUBIC YARD
Location Begin End Length| Width | Area | Depth Quantity (CY)
Station | Side | Station |Side | (FT) (FT) | (SF) | (FT) | Subtotal | Cumm.
Blohm Ave
9+60.3 LT 10+06.0 LT 15.7 15.7
10+06.0 LT 10+06.0 LT 2.4 18.1
10+76.0 LT 10+76.0 | RT 4.8 22.9
10+76.0 LT 10+06.0 LT 15.8 38.7
13+28.0 LT 14+15.0 LT 12.0 50.7
14+15.0 LT 14+15.0 | RT 4.8 55.5
14+15.0 LT 15+26.0 LT 14.2 69.7
15+26.0 LT 15+25.1 | RT 39.9 109.6
15+25.1 RT 15+60.4 | RT 41.7 151.3
15+26.0 LT 16+37.0 LT 117.4 268.7
16+37.0 LT 16+37.2 RT 35.2 303.9
16+37.2 RT 17+48.0 RT 115.7 419.6
17+48.0 RT 18+80 RT 106.4 526.0
18+80.0 | RT | 19+450.3 | RT 49.9 575.9
W Blohm Ave - S Veterans Ave
15+60.4 RT | 101+10.0 | RT 10.3 586.2
Veterans Ave
101+10.0 | RT | 101+15.0 | RT 5.4 591.6
101+15.0 | RT | 101+44.0 | RT 3.8 595.4
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